Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvpe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
GLACIER . EM? call, e>.<clud|ng.

2019-003389 1/30/2019 4:13 Highway CCFR Station 3  vehicle accident with

2019-003390

2019-003396

2019-003398

2019-003402

2019-003411

2019-003419

2019-003446

2019-003458

2019-003461

1/30/2019 5:18

1/30/2019 7:37

1/30/2019 7:55

1/30/2019 9:19

1/30/2019 10:17

1/30/2019 12:01

1/30/2019 16:43

1/30/2019 18:39

1/30/2019 20:05

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

MALISSA Drive  CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LEMON CREEK

CCFR Station 3
Road

EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

F Street CCFR Station 1
GLACIER

Highway

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Emergency medical
service, other
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist invalid




