

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-003389	1/30/2019 4:13	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-003390	1/30/2019 5:18	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-003396	1/30/2019 7:37	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-003398	1/30/2019 7:55	MALISSA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-003402	1/30/2019 9:19	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-003411	1/30/2019 10:17	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	Emergency medical service, other
2019-003419	1/30/2019 12:01	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route Scheduled Transports
2019-003446	1/30/2019 16:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-003458	1/30/2019 18:39	F Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist invalid
2019-003461	1/30/2019 20:05	GLACIER Highway		